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YB_18 100 M 1 125 P PAVAN KUMAR P ESWAR RAO VSKP 06-04-2006 11.09 SEC 292305273786 9705338334

YB_18 100 M 2 120 NALUBOTHU LATHIF KUMAR N VENKATA RAMANAIAH NLR 11-12-2007 11.40 SEC 758867132067 0

YB_18 100 M 3 146 P SAI KUMAR CHANDRA GNTR 25-08-2007 11.67 SEC 360819656675 0

YB_18 100 M 4 187 P MOHAN P RAMA BABU VZM 30-12-2007 11.70 SEC 0 9492050235

YB_18 200 M 1 125 P PAVAN KUMAR P ESWAR RAO VSKP 06-04-2006 22.59 SEC 292305273786 9705338334

YB_18 200 M 2 135 CH.GUNESWAR SATYANARAYANA VZM 18-03-2007 23.03 SEC 316215770628 9704205676

YB_18 200 M 3 146 P SAI KUMAR CHANDRA GNTR 25-08-2007 23.26 SEC 360819656675 0

YB_18 200 M 4 120 NALUBOTHU LATHIF KUMAR N VENKATA RAMANAIAH NLR 11-12-2007 23.39 SEC 758867132067 0

YB_18 400 M 1 121 SUREDDI LAKSHMANA 0 VSKP 12-08-2006 51.72 SEC 864962846518 0

YB_18 400 M 2 135 CH.GUNESWAR SATYANARAYANA VZM 18-03-2007 52.05 SEC 316215770628 9704205676

YB_18 400 M 3 170 M RAJA SEKHAR MANIKANTA M NAGAMALLESWARA RAO KRI 10-05-2006 54.31 SEC 822736928349 9182418608

YB_18 400 M 4 169 K MANJUNATH K BANGARAPPA KRNL 20-07-2006 54.65 SEC 909231710539 9985742797

YB_18 800 M 1 160 S SHIAKSHAVALLI S ABDUL ROAUF KRNL 14-05-2006 2:08.56 SEC 589023979855 9704948283

YB_18 800 M 2 142 K VENKATA SIVA REDDY RAM KRISHNA REDDY GNTR 22-08-2006 2:12.16 SEC 286100740664 0

YB_18 1500 M 1 160 S SHIAKSHAVALLI S ABDUL ROAUF KRNL 14-05-2006 4:31.08 SEC 589023979855 9704948283

YB_18 1500 M 2 189 S SESHU S KULASHAKHER PRKM 19-10-2007 4:46.66 SEC 381231478405 9666685664

YB_18 1500 M 3 137 M.SIMHADRI DHARMARAO VZM 10-12-2006 4:48.58 SEC 747633780528 8367535623

YB_18 1500 M 4 171 P RAMANA PRASANTH P KOTESWARA RAO KRI 25-04-2006 5:03.07 SEC 875489868510 7416938895

YB_18 1500 M 5 182 CH VENKATA PRADEEP SATTIBABU E.G. 25-04-2007 0 0

YB_18 1500 M 6 152 A SRIKANTH NAIDU A VASUDEVA RAO SKLM 23-10-2007 205862832149 8539400753

YB_18 3000 M 1 138 M.HARESH NARASIMHARAO VZM 18-05-2006 9:05.64 SEC 412443889639 9985038311

YB_18 3000 M 2 107 G.BHAVANI PRASAD SATYANARAYANA W.G. 29-06-2007 10:55.13 SEC 951851393572 8121237072

YB_18 3000 M 3 171 P RAMANA PRASANTH P KOTESWARA RAO KRI 25-04-2006 11:09.94 SEC 875489868510 7416938895

YB_18 110 M H (91.4 CM) 1 167 T BHARATH KUMAR T ANJINAYULLU YSR 28-04-2006 16.07 SEC 394936470834 9392773819

YB_18 110 M H (91.4 CM) 2 185 S VAMSI KARTHIK S MALLIKARJUNA RAO PRKM 03-10-2007 16.69 SEC 421618449319 8919586372

YB_18 110 M H (91.4 CM) 3 172 M MADHU BABU M MASTAN RAO KRI 27-05-2007 18.30 SEC 932006054032 9848059388

YB_18 400 M H (84 CM) 1 121 SUREDDI LAKSHMANA 0 VSKP 12-08-2006 58.95 SEC 864962846518 0

YB_18 400 M H (84 CM) 2 104 CH.SHANKAR RAMESH W.G. 08-10-2006 1:00.01 SEC 641814114583 6281431202

YB_18 400 M H (84 CM) 3 172 M MADHU BABU M MASTAN RAO KRI 27-05-2007 1:02.03 SEC 932006054032 9848059388

YB_18 LONG JUMP 1 124 T GOPALA KRISHNA T KANNA BABU VSKP 02-07-2006 6.54 M 980102980254 6309138392

YB_18 LONG JUMP 2 186 B NIRANJAN KUMAR B CHINNA BALAJI PRKM 27-10-2007 5.72 M 781149280662 9666685664

YB_18 LONG JUMP 3 169 K MANJUNATH K BANGARAPPA KRNL 20-07-2006 909231710539 9985742797

YB_18 LONG JUMP 4 123 M DHARNESWAR M SANKARA RAO VSKP 21-01-2006 5.45 M 725588034120 7095657374

YB_18 LONG JUMP 5 166 P KAMAL BASHA KAMAL BASHA YSR 29-08-2006 4.92 M 0 8008080488

YB_18 HIGH JUMP 1 190 P SRINIVAS P JAGGA RAO PRKM 05-04-2006 1.60 M 395519759675 9666685664

YB_18 HIGH JUMP 2 152 A SRIKANTH NAIDU A VASUDEVA RAO SKLM 23-10-2007 1.32 M 205862832149 8539400753

YB_18 HIGH JUMP 3 147 A TEJSWARA RAO A TIRUPATHI RAO SKLM 06-06-2007 1.30 M 806793410878 6304647956
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YB_18 TRIPLE JUMP 1 124 T GOPALA KRISHNA T KANNA BABU VSKP 02-07-2006 11.57 M 980102980254 6309138392

YB_18 TRIPLE JUMP 2 167 T BHARATH KUMAR T ANJINAYULLU YSR 28-04-2006 11.45 M 394936470834 9392773819

YB_18 POLEVAULT 1 105 T.ROHITH SRI PHANIDHAR SIVA RAMA PHANI PRASAD W.G. 18-03-2006 3.30 M 301290996549 7382126862

YB_18 SHOTPUT (5 KG) 1 151 K VASU K DALAYYA SKLM 15-04-2007 12.03 M 345851693524 6371611256

YB_18 SHOTPUT (5 KG) 2 139 G.SANKARAO SEETAYYA VZM 14-02-2006 10.03 M 937586571967 9985038311

YB_18 SHOTPUT (5 KG) 3 174 R Nitesh RS Madhu Babu KRI 20-12-2005 8.78 M 531156767573 0

YB_18 DISCUS THROW (1.5 KG) 1 139 G.SANKARAO SEETAYYA VZM 14-02-2006 36.78 M 937586571967 9985038311

YB_18 DISCUS THROW (1.5 KG) 2 153 S VISWAMITRA S NARAYANA SKLM 25-09-2007 26.57 M 342020044587 9000076493

YB_18 JAVELIN THROW (700 GM) 1 109 M.KIRAN DASU W.G. 30-08-2007 42.70 M 336750333289 8886396001

YB_18 JAVELIN THROW (700 GM) 2 153 S VISWAMITRA S NARAYANA SKLM 25-09-2007 31.60 M 342020044587 9000076493

YB_18 JAVELIN THROW (700 GM) 3 151 K VASU K DALAYYA SKLM 15-04-2007 30.30 M 345851693524 6371611256

YB_18 HAMMER THROW (5 KG) 1 108 M.GANESH KUMAR KANNARAO W.G. 22-06-2006 30.30 M 888499466104 9885458207

YB_18 HAMMER THROW (5 KG) 2 153 S VISWAMITRA S NARAYANA SKLM 25-09-2007 22.67 M 342020044587 9000076493

YB_18 DECATHLON 1 165 Y VEERANJANEYULU Y CHINNA VENKATESWARLU PRKM 06-06-2007 4254 PT 378897434518 0

YB_18 DECATHLON 2 185 S VAMSI KARTHIK S MALLIKARJUNA RAO PRKM 03-10-2007 3814 PT 421618449319 8919586372

YB_18 10000 M RW 1 162 K JASWANTH K RAMALINGAIAH KRNL 01-01-2006 1:09.59.82 SEC 0 0

YB_18 10000 M RW 2 178 M.YAKAMBARAM GOVINDHA RAO VZM 12-06-2006 1:14.04.20 SEC 617952702129 9985038311

YB_18 10000 M RW 3 179 T ROHITWSED 0 GNTR 22-08-2006 1:24.49.53 SEC 0 0

YG_18 100 M 1 114 B.ANUSHA RAMBABU W.G. 03-03-2007 13.49 SEC 0 8186906071

YG_18 100 M 2 141 D.NEELIMA SURYARAO VZM 28-09-2006 13.61 SEC 573448221254 8367535623

YG_18 200 M 1 156 A THARANI SURESH W.G. 20-01-2006 29.49 SEC 568749351766 9247361312

YG_18 200 M 2 127 D RANI SATTIBABU W.G. 07-12-2006 31.94 SEC 576137210585 9701270519

YG_18 400 M 1 154 CH BHARGAVI CH DELLISWAR RAO SKLM 29-07-2007 1:12.80 SEC 652414915745 9989689009

YG_18 400 M 2 188 M PRASANNA KUMARI M KONDALA RAO E.G. 01-01-2007 1:13.99 SEC 0 0

YG_18 800 M 1 150 P SRILATHA P RAJA RAO SKLM 02-10-2007 2:49.20 SEC 722820882067 8639400753

YG_18 800 M 2 156 A THARANI SURESH W.G. 20-01-2006 2:58.89 SEC 568749351766 9247361312

YG_18 800 M 3 127 D RANI SATTIBABU W.G. 07-12-2006 3:25.50 SEC 576137210585 9701270519

YG_18 1500 M 1 150 P SRILATHA P RAJA RAO SKLM 02-10-2007 6:08.24 SEC 722820882067 8639400753

YG_18 1500 M 2 176 K MOUNIKA RAGHAVULU LATE W.G. 05-11-2007 8:16.54 SEC 878064825429 8186906071

YG_18 1500 M 3 181 N JAISRI HARI BABU W.G. 05-12-2007 8:55.13 SEC 925407170981 9490497028

YG_18 3000 M 1 114 B.ANUSHA RAMBABU W.G. 03-03-2007 14:56 MIN 0 8186906071

YG_18 3000 M 2 132 CH KALYANI SRINIVASA RAO W.G. 02-03-2007 15.39 MIN 0 8186906071

YG_18 LONG JUMP 1 141 D.NEELIMA SURYARAO VZM 28-09-2006 4.50 M 573448221254 8367535623

YG_18 LONG JUMP 2 140 V.BHARGAVI RAMANABABU VZM 13-03-2007 3.96 M 565148343174 7075501297

YG_18 LONG JUMP 3 132 CH KALYANI SRINIVASA RAO W.G. 02-03-2007 3.26 M 0 8186906071

YG_18 LONG JUMP 4 128 J DIVYA SAI KUMARI J VENKATESH NLR 12-05-2007 3.21 M 923636592964 7729883908

YG_18 TRIPLE JUMP 1 128 J DIVYA SAI KUMARI J VENKATESH NLR 12-05-2007 6.26 M 923636592964 77298839082 of 3
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YG_18 SHOTPUT (3 KG) 1 122 MOTURI MANASA DHASHA RAMA RAO E.G. 11-05-2006 8.24 M 712814153958 0

YG_18 DISCUS THROW (1 KG) 1 130 K SOWMYA NAGARAJU W.G. 19-11-2007 23.63 M 244040531481 9701270519

YG_18 DISCUS THROW (1 KG) 2 175 A SIRISHA A SRINU W.G. 10-07-2006 15.34 M 690147877266 8186906071

YG_18 DISCUS THROW (1 KG) 3 173 R Deekshasri Durga Naga Sai R Madhubabu KRI 18-10-2007 12.32 M 959475766701 0

YG_18 JAVELIN THROW (500 GM) 1 122 MOTURI MANASA DHASHA RAMA RAO E.G. 11-05-2006 23.39 M 712814153958 0

YG_18 JAVELIN THROW (500 GM) 2 130 K SOWMYA NAGARAJU W.G. 19-11-2007 12.35 M 244040531481 9701270519

YG_18 HAMMER THROW (3 KG) 1 175 A SIRISHA A SRINU W.G. 10-07-2006 12.55 M 690147877266 8186906071

YG_18 5000 M RW 1 177 U.UMA THAVITINAIDU VZM 01-06-2006 35:30.80 SEC 314507561544 9985038311
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